SPECIFICATIONS
Model No. VBD-LW-TRB20W-5C-B-xx
Voltage 120V AC
Wattage 20W
Color Temperatures 5CCT Selectable Color Temperature
 (2700K-3000K-3500K-4000K-5000K)
Material Aluminum
Available Lens (Beam Angle) 36º • 60º

VBD-LW-TRB20W-5C-B
LENS
ORDERING GUIDE
Example part number: VBD-LW-TRB20W-5C-B – XX
36º 60º
 – XX
Model: VBD-LW-TRB20W-5C-W-xx
SKU: 666561434328
Available in White Color
veroboard.com
36º Beam Angle 60º Beam Angle
AVAILABLE LENSES The track light comes with a lens of your choice; other extra lenses are sold separately.
Track Mini Joiner H-Type
Model: VBD-0333-MJB
SKU: 666561434410
Track L Joiner H-Type
Model: VBD-0335-LJB
SKU: 666561434434
Track Floating Canopy H-Type
Model: VBD-0341-FCB
SKU: 666561434519
8ft H-Type Track (End caps included)
Model: VBD-0308-TCHB
SKU: 666561434373
Track Angle Joiner H-Type
Model: VBD-0339-FJB
SKU: a666561434496
Track Mini T Joiner H-Type
Model: VBD-0336-TJB
SKU: 666561434458
Track Monopoint Canopy H-Type
Model: VBD-0343-MCB
SKU: 666561434533
AVAILABLE
ACCESSORIES
(Sold separately)
Track Live End Joiner H-Type
Model: VBD-0331-LEB
SKU: 666561434397
Track Cross Joiner H-Type
Model: VBD-0337-CJB
SKU: 666561434472
Track Cable Set H-Type
Model: VBD-AIRC-6F-TLB
SKU: 666561434557
veroboard.com
For more information about our products and services, please visit our website: www.veroboard.com
180 165
150
135
120
105
90
75
60
45
30
15015
30
45
60
75
90
105
120
135
150
165
36°
2 PLANES
Light efficiency:
104 Lumen/Watt
Light quality: